
SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024
1ere SERIE BRUT HOMMES  de 0  à  15,4

NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM cou CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Anger Denis CM 36 36 0 1
Prod'homme Pascal GRA 30 30 0 2
Lebaron Samuel CM 29 29 0 3
Durel Frederic SLO 26 26 0 4
Bois Frederic CHE 24 24 0 5
Deschamp Michel BRE 24 24 0 6
Le Roy Sylvain CHE 24 24 0 7
Ledanois Jean Michel CM 24 24 0 8
Lelaidier Christian GRA 24 24 0 9
Manceau André BRE 24 24 0 10
Dennebouy Charles UTA 23 23 0 11
Soul Michel GRA 23 23 0 12
Champain Frederic CHE 22 22 0 13
Gouet Sebastien SLO 21 21 0 14
Hue Daniel SLO 21 21 0 15
Meslin Michel CDI 21 21 0 16
Niepceron Laurent CHE 20 20 0 17
Sonnet Daniel COU 19 19 0 18
Bouyer Vincent COU 18 18 0 19
Mourocq Alain CM 18 18 0 20
Recouvreur Yves BRE 18 18 0 21
Vallee Franck CM 18 18 0 22
Doineil Jean Pierre UTA 17 17 0 23
Kerhoas Jean Yves UTA 17 17 0 24
Lhuillery Patrick CHE 17 17 0 25
Arfaoui Karim UTAH 16 16 0 26
Coyac Stéphane CHE 16 16 0 27
Enee Claude COU 16 16 0 28
Poisson Ivan SLO 14 14 0 29
Lebourg Jean Marie UTA 13 13 0 30
Bellee Gilles CM 11 11 0 31
Charles Jean COU 11 11 0 32
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024

1ere SERIE NET HOMMES  de 0  à  15,4

NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Anger Denis CM 40 40 0 1
Manceau André BRE 37 37 0 2
Prod'homme Pascal GRA 37 37 0 3
Deschamp Michel BRE 36 36 0 4
Lebaron Samuel CM 34 34 0 5
Soul Michel GRA 34 34 0 6
Le Roy Sylvain CHE 33 33 0 7
Lelaidier Christian GRA 33 33 0 8
Meslin Michel CDI 33 33 0 9
Champain Frederic CHE 32 32 0 10
Ledanois Jean Michel CM 32 32 0 11
Bois Frederic CHE 31 31 0 12
Hue Daniel SLO 31 31 0 13
Niepceron Laurent CHE 31 31 0 14
Dennebouy Charles UTA 30 30 0 15
Recouvreur Yves BRE 30 30 0 16
Sonnet Daniel COU 30 30 0 17
Bouyer Vincent COU 29 29 0 18
Durel Frederic SLO 29 29 0 19
Gouet Sebastien SLO 29 29 0 20
Kerhoas Jean Yves PDC 29 29 0 21
Lhuillery Patrick CHE 29 29 0 22
Arfaoui Karim UTA 28 28 0 23
Doineil Jean Pierre UTA 28 28 0 24
Vallee Franck CM 28 28 0 25
Mourocq Alain CM 27 27 0 26
Enee Claude COU 25 25 0 27
Poisson Ivan SLO 25 25 0 28
Coyac Stéphane CHE 23 23 0 29
Lebourg Jean Marie PDC 23 23 0 30
Charles Jean COU 19 19 0 31
Bellee Gilles CM 17 17 0 32
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024
2ème SERIE BRUT HOMMES  de 15,5 à 22,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Francois Hubert SLO 24 24 0 1
Dupont Francis CDI 19 19 0 2
Ladune Loic CDI 18 18 0 3
Leveel François GRA 18 18 0 4
Ribeill Philippe CHE 18 18 0 5
Capelli Bruno CDI 17 17 0 6
Cochet Yves COU 17 17 0 7
Montcuit Laurent CDI 17 17 0 8
Vautier Hubert UTA 17 17 0 9
Bion Jean Pierre COU 16 16 0 10
Fossard Jean Paul COU 16 16 0 11
Gilart Dominique BRE 16 16 0 12
Smondack Daniel CM 16 16 0 13
Veron Marc COU 16 16 0 14
Aubry Didier BRE 15 15 0 15
Durain Jean-Luc UTA 15 15 0 16
Equilbec Didier CDI 15 15 0 17
Hue Jean Louis BRE 15 15 0 18
Laisney Philippe COU 15 15 0 19
Leboulanger Daniel SLO 15 15 0 20
Nee Jean Louis CHE 15 15 0 21
Tomadesso Jean Pierre COU 15 15 0 22
Demouy Dominique SLO 14 14 0 23
Langlade Jean-Pierre CDI 14 14 0 24
Lepesant Jean Marc BRE 14 14 0 25
Lesellier Jean François COU 14 14 0 26
Gravelat Didier GRA 13 13 0 27
Yon Yves BRE 13 13 0 28
Cottebrune Gilles CDI 12 12 0 29
Delannoy Pascal BRE 12 12 0 30
Fauveau Hervé CM 12 12 0 31
Lecarpentier Patrice CM 12 12 0 32
Morin Jean Yves GRA 12 12 0 33
Pilon Philippe CDI 12 12 0 34
Roux Serge COU 12 12 0 35
Thoraval René GRA 12 12 0 36
Cenent André CHE 11 11 0 37
Lamure Denis GRA 11 11 0 38
Leconte Bertrand UTA 11 11 0 39
Poulain Patrick UTA 11 11 0 40
Tutard Pierre CHE 11 11 0 41
Collet Parick CM 10 10 0 42
Neulat Philippe CDI 10 10 0 43
Prudence Norbert CM 10 10 0 44
Berard Christian GRA 9 9 0 45
Leclerc Jean-Louis CDI 9 9 0 46
Legraverend Philibert BRE 8 8 0 47
Pointet Pascal CM 5 5 0 48
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024
2ème SERIE NET HOMMES  de 15,5 à 22,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Francois Hubert SLO 38 38 0 1
Ladune Loic CDI 32 32 0 2
Veron Marc COU 32 32 0 3
Vautier Hubert UTA 32 32 0 4
Capelli Bruno CDI 31 31 0 5
Leveel François GRA 31 31 0 6
Cochet Yves COU 30 30 0 7
Demouy Dominique SLO 30 30 0 8
Lepesant Jean Marc BRE 30 30 0 9
Yon Yves BRE 30 30 0 10
Fossard Jean Paul COU 30 30 0 11
Tomadesso Jean Pierre COU 30 30 0 12
Aubry Didier BRE 29 29 0 13
Dupont Francis CDI 29 29 0 14
Laisney Philippe COU 29 29 0 15
Ribeill Philippe CHE 29 29 0 16
Gilart Dominique BRE 28 28 0 17
Leconte Bertrand UTA 28 28 0 18
Montcuit Laurent CDI 28 28 0 19
Thoraval René GRA 28 28 0 20
Slmondack Daniel CM 28 28 0 21
Equilbec Didier CDI 27 27 0 22
Leboulanger Daniel SLO 27 27 0 23
Berard Christian GRA 26 26 0 24
Durain Jean-Luc UTA 26 26 0 25
Lecarpentier Patrice CM 26 26 0 26
Bion Jean Pierre COU 26 26 0 27
Gravelat Didier GRA 25 25 0 28
Hue Jean Louis BRE 25 25 0 29
Langlade Jean-Pierre CDI 25 25 0 30
Lesellier Jean François COU 25 25 0 31
Poulain Patrick UTA 25 25 0 32
Pilon Philippe CDI 25 25 0 33
Nee Jean louis CHE 25 25 0 34
Collet Parick CM 24 24 0 35
Morin Jean Yves GRA 24 24 0 36
Tutard Pierre CHE 24 24 0 37
Roux Serge COU 23 23 0 38
Cenent André CHE 23 23 0 39
Cottebrune Gilles CDI 22 22 0 40
Delannoy Pascal BRE 22 22 0 41
Fauveau Hervé CM 22 22 0 42
Lamure Denis GRA 21 21 0 43
Prudence Norbert CM 21 21 0 44
Leclerc Jean-Louis CDI 20 20 0 45
Neulat Philippe CDI 20 20 0 46
Legraverend Philibert BRE 19 19 0 47
Pointet Pascal CM 16 16 0 48
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024
3ème SERIE NET HOMMES de 22,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Cousin Jean Claude PDC 40 40 0 1
Moiteaux Jean Marie BRE 40 40 0 2
Leclerc Marc CM 39 39 0 3
Sanson Pierre PDC 38 38 0 4
Juge Olivier CDI 37 37 0 5
Hebert Michel BRE 36 36 0 6
Lecanu Bruno CHE 35 35 0 7
Le Moulec Jean Pierre GRA 34 34 0 8
Lecomte Gérard COU 34 34 0 9
Lesaulnier Jean-Louis CM 34 34 0 10
Legros Hervé BRE 33 33 0 11
Cotelle Hugues CM 32 32 0 12
Lepourry Jean COU 32 32 0 13
Lehodey Vincent BRE 32 32 0 14
Thiphaigne Alain CHE 32 32 0 15
Regnier Jean Claude BRE 32 32 0 16
Vauvel Didier GRA 32 32 0 17
Pernin Claude CDI 32 32 0 18
Mathis Olivier CHE 32 32 0 19
Ghiliani Jean-Luc COU 31 31 0 20
Le Petit Didier UTA 31 31 0 21
Bagot René GRA 30 30 0 22
Fierdehaiche Christian GRA 30 30 0 23
Gagne Jean Louis CHE 30 30 0 24
Come Patrice BRE 29 29 0 25
Leblond Jean-Yves COU 29 29 0 26
Philippe Pascal COU 29 29 0 27
Rat Gilles COU 29 29 0 28
Sprocq Sylvain CDI 29 29 0 29
Lenicolais Jean Michel BRE 28 28 0 30
Langlois Philippe CM 27 27 0 31
Lescaroux Yves COU 27 27 0 32
Fichet Claude COU 26 26 0 33
Gehu Vincent CHE 26 26 0 34
Lesec Pascal CHE 25 25 0 35
Mas Olivier CDI 25 25 0 36
Duval Pascal CDI 22 22 0 37
Guerin Jacques SLO 22 22 0 38
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SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024
1ère SERIE DAMES BRUT de 0 à 18,4

NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt

Mouchel Catherine COU 21 21 0 1

Picard Malika COU 20 20 0 2

Vauvel Margaret GRA 18 18 0 3

Cousin Jocelyne COU 17 17 0 4

Lamure Veronique GRA 15 15 0 5

Rat Elisabeth COU 15 15 0 6



SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024
1ère SERIE DAMES NET de 0 à 18,4
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Picard Malika COU 32 32 0 1
Cousin Jocelyne COU 31 31 0 2
Mouchel Catherine COU 31 31 0 3
Lamure Veronique GRA 28 28 0 4
Vauvel Margaret GRA 27 27 0 5
Rat Elisabeth COU 22 22 0 6



SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024
2eme SERIE DAMES BRUT de 18,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Aubry Odile BRE 20 20 0 1
Thorel Anne Marie UTA 17 17 0 2
Sonnet Annie COU 15 15 0 3
Couppey Marie CDI 14 14 0 4
Carpon Dominique BRE 11 11 0 5
Noël Colette COU 11 11 0 6
Fossard Claudine COU 10 10 0 7
Anne Chantal COU 9 9 0 8
Husson Sylvie COU 8 8 0 9
Lepont Sylvie GRA 8 8 0 10
Manceau Sylvie BRE 8 8 0 11
Motin Anne UTA 8 8 0 12
De Bortoli Françoise CDI 7 7 0 13
Noel Francette COU 7 7 0 14
Poulain Agnès UTA 7 7 0 15
Roux Laura COU 7 7 0 16
Deschamps Jacqueline BRE 6 6 0 17
Fleury Roseline CDI 6 6 0 18
Leclerc Mireille CDI 6 6 0 19
Leplatois Agnès COU 6 6 0 20
Dubois Nathalie CDI 6 6 0 21
Duchemin Marie Claud CDI 5 5 0 22
Mallard Boudier Annie GRA 5 5 0 23
Marais Hélène COU 5 5 0 24
Nourtier Nelly UTA 5 5 0 25
Lepage Catherine COU 4 4 0 26



SENIORS DE LA MANCHE 2024
2eme SERIE DAMES NET de 18,5 à 36
NOMS CLUB BRE GRA PDC CDI CM COU CHE T.G. 5 + CLt
Aubry Odile BRE 41 41 0 1
Thorel Anne Marie UTA 33 33 0 2
Sonnet Annie COU 33 33 0 3
Fossard Claudine COU 32 32 0 4
Carpon Dominique BRE 29 29 0 5
Leplatois Agnès COU 29 29 0 6
Noël Colette COU 28 28 0 7
Couppey Marie CDI 27 27 0 8
Lepont Sylvie GRA 27 27 0 9
Roux Laura COU 27 27 0 10
Husson Sylvie COU 26 26 0 11
De Bortoli Françoise CDI 26 26 0 12
Marais Hélène COU 26 26 0 13
Deschamps Jacqueline BRE 25 25 0 14
Leclerc Mireille CDI 25 25 0 15
Mallard Boudier Annie GRA 25 25 0 16
Lepage Catherine COU 25 25 0 17
Noel Francette COU 24 24 0 18
Fleury Roseline CDI 24 24 0 19
Anne Chantal COU 23 23 0 20
Dubois Nathalie CDI 23 23 0 21
Nourtier Nelly UTA 22 22 0 22
Manceau Sylvie BRE 21 21 0 23
Motin Anne UTA 21 21 0 24
Poulain Agnès UTA 21 21 0 25
Duchemin Marie Claud CDI 17 17 0 26


